
NEW GRAVEL

EASTGATE DRIV
E

EASTGATE DRIVE

EASTGATE DR 

± 20,452 SF on ± 4.00 AC  

FOR LEASE | INDUSTRIAL OUTDOOR STORAGE

12709 BALCH SPRINGS, TX

CHRIS WONG
214.499.8741
cwong@bradford.com

LOGAN WEATHERFORD
214.499.8741
lweatherford@bradford.com



BLDG 2
8,881 SF

BLDG 1
2,448 SF

BLDG 3
9,123 SF

PROPERTY INFORMATIONPROPERTY INFORMATION
AcresAcres

Building 1Building 1

FeaturesFeatures

Total 
Building SF
Total 
Building SF

LED Lighting 
Concrete Surface
55 Parking Spots

LED Lighting 
Concrete Surface
55 Parking Spots

2,448 SF Office2,448 SF Office

I - Industrial DistrictI - Industrial DistrictZoningZoning

± 4.00± 4.00

± 20,452± 20,452

Building 2Building 2

8,881 SF Warehouse8,881 SF Warehouse

Building 3Building 3

9,123 SF Warehouse9,123 SF Warehouse

100% HVAC100% HVAC

3 Grade-Level Doors3 Grade-Level Doors

2 @ 12' W x 14' H2 @ 12' W x 14' H
1 @ 12' W x 12' H1 @ 12' W x 12' H

18' - 21' Clear Height18' - 21' Clear Height

3 Grade-Level Doors3 Grade-Level Doors
1 @ 12' W x 14' H1 @ 12' W x 14' H
1 @ 12' W x 13' H1 @ 12' W x 13' H
1 @ 12' W x 11' H1 @ 12' W x 11' H

12' - 15' Clear Height12' - 15' Clear Height



BLDG 2
8,881 SF

BLDG 3
9,123 SF

BUILDING 2 | 8,881 SFBUILDING 2 | 8,881 SF

BUILDING 3 | 9,123 SFBUILDING 3 | 9,123 SF



PROXIMITY 
DFW Airport
Downtown Dallas 
Forth Worth
Love Field Airport
Mesquite 
I-635
I-20

36 Miles 
15 Miles

 6.9 Miles
21 Miles
3.5 Miles
0.4 Miles
2.5 Miles



CHRIS WONG
214.499.8741
cwong@bradford.com

LOGAN WEATHERFORD
214.499.8741
lweatherford@bradford.com

The information contained herein was obtained from sources believed reliable; however, Bradford
Companies makes no guarantees, warranties, or representation as to the completeness or accuracy

thereof


